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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 Rosiland David David Thomas (HSBN) Chalakkal House, 
Kalathode Hidyath 
Nagar, Ollukkara, 

Ollukkara, 680655, 
Thrissur

  

2 01/01/2026 RIYAS SALAM ABDUL SALAM 
AMBALATH  (FTHR)

AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 43/1748 

SILENT LANE, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

3 01/01/2026 ACHSAH DAVID SAMSON P G (HSBN) PUTHUKKATTUKARAN 
HOUSE, KAY CEE 

AVENUE, 
MULAYAM, 

KOOTTALA, 680652, 
THRISSUR

  

4 01/01/2026 SHUKOOR HANIFA (FTHR) MUDAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
THRISSUR, 

MADAKKATHARA p 
o, 680651, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 GOKULADAS V S BINDU N R (WIFE) 08/77, VADASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

6 01/01/2026 VARGHESE 
AUGUSTINE

AUGUSTINE (FTHR) PURAVAKKATTU 
HOUSE, WEST 

VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

7 01/01/2026 Godly Kurian Mariyamma Kurian 
(MTHR)

Kunnel House, 
Thekkumpadam, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad, 
680652, Thrissur

  

8 01/01/2026 Mariyamma  Kurian kurian (HSBN) Kunnel House, 
Thekkumpadam, pechi, 

Pattikad, 680652, 
thrissur

  

9 01/01/2026 ADITHYA P M Manoj (FTHR) Pachanpully House, 
Kallidukku, Pananchery, 

Chuvannamannu, 
680652, Thrissur

  

10 01/01/2026 BIJOY P B BABY (FTHR) PAPPALIYIL HOUSE, 
KALLIDUKKU, 
PANANCHERY, 

PATTIKKAD P O, 
680652, THRISSUR

  

11 01/01/2026 AKSHAYA T A AJESHKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAPPALAM, 
PEECHI, PATTIKKAD 

P O, 680652, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

12 01/01/2026 DEVASSY LEELAMMA (WIFE) KOTTEKKADAN 
HOUSE, THALIKOD , 

PATTIKKAD P O, 
PANANCHERY, 

PATTIKKAD, 680652, 
THRISSUR

  

13 01/01/2026 LEELAMMA DEVASSY (HSBN) KOTTEKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THALIKOD ,PATTIKKAD 
P O, PANANCHERY, 
PATTIKKAD, 680652, 

THRISSUR

  

14 01/01/2026 SHAMSHEER  
THAZHATHUPARAMBIL 

ISMAIL

ISMAIL (FTHR) THAZHATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUDICODE, 

KOOTTALA P O, 
PANANCHERY, 

PATTIKKAD, 680652, 
THRISSUR

  

15 01/01/2026 SUDHEER ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PATTIKKAD, 
PEECHI, PATTIKKAD 

POST, 680652, 
PATTIKKAD

  

16 01/01/2026 Elveena GIGI GIGI (FTHR) Thoombungal House, 
Payyanam, Peechi, 
Kannara, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

17 01/01/2026 Muhammed  Shifan C M MOIDEENKUTTY C S 
(FTHR)

CHAYAMBILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVANIKKAVU, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
OLLUR

  

18 01/01/2026 FATHIMA E H THANSIM (HSBN) THOMMANVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

thiruvanikkavu, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
OLLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

19 01/01/2026 Sulaiman A M Muhammad (FTHR) Ambalathu House, 
Mudicoe Hilpadi, 

Pananchery, Koottala, 
680652, Thrissur

  

20 01/01/2026 ANJU ELSA BOBBY BOBBY PUDUKADEN 
(FTHR)

PUDUKADEN 
HOUSE, MAR 

OUDHEESO CHURCH 
ROAD, KURIACHIRA, 

KURIACHIRA P  O, 
680006, THRISSUR

  

21 01/01/2026 DANIEL C ABY ABY C P (FTHR) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
KARIKKATTUKARA 

LANE, THRISSUR, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

22 01/01/2026 ALAN JESUDAS 
ANTONY 

JESUDAS ANTONY 
(FTHR)

MUTTATH HOUSE, 
GANDHI GRAMAM 

ROAD, 
VALARKKAVU, 

KURIACHIRA P O, 
680001, THRISSUR

  

23 01/01/2026 JOHNY A J JOSEPH A K (FTHR) AKKARAKKARAN 
HOUSE, ANGEL 

RECIDENCY, 
PAZHAMUKKU 

ANGADI, OLLUR, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

24 01/01/2026 RADHIKA RAVI 
MENON 

RAVINDRAN MENON 
(FTHR)

GOKUL, KORAPPATH 
KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, ANCHERY, 

KURIACHIRA, 
KURIACHIRA, 
680006, OLLUR

  

25 01/01/2026 SHEZA ABDUL 
GAPHUR 

ABDUL GAPHUR P H 
(FTHR)

PALLITHOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, HMC 18  

HMC NAGAR, 
KURKANCHERY, 
KURKANCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

26 01/01/2026 JESMY JAISON THARUN T DAVIS 
(HSBN)

THEKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

PANAMUKKU, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 
OLLUR

  

27 01/01/2026 Jinu Maria E J Jomon E V (FTHR) Eluvathingal House, 
Tharakans Road, 
Kanimangalam, 

Nedupuzha, 680007, 
Thrissur

  

28 01/01/2026 LALISHA M M MOHANDAS M N 
(FTHR)

43/925/1  MANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYALUKKAL, 
THRISSUR, 

KANIMANGALAM P 
O, 680027, THRISSUR

  

29 01/01/2026 VARGHESE T M T P MATHEW (FTHR) THEKKETHALA 
HOUSE, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
THRISSUR

  

30 01/01/2026 USHA VARGHESE VARGHESE T M 
(HSBN)

THEKKETHALA 
HOUSE, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
THRISSUR

  

31 01/01/2026 NAVEEN 
THEKKETHALA 

VARGHESE 

VARGHESE T M 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHALA 
HOUSE, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
THRISSUR

  

32 01/01/2026 Evlin Biju Biju Therattil (FTHR) 22/492 A, Therattil 
House, Padavard, Ollur 

P O, Ollur, 680306, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


